
單位：新台幣仟元

109年

營收月份 當月營收 去年同期 增減金額 增減% 當年累計 去年累計 增減金額 增減%

01月 38,234 57,894 (19,660) (33.96) 38,234 57,894 (19,660) (33.96)

02月 34,557 22,992 11,565 50.30 72,791 80,886 (8,095) (10.01)

03月 58,226 41,845 16,381 39.15 131,017 122,731 8,286 6.75

04月 58,943 51,485 7,458 14.49 189,960 174,216 15,744 9.04

05月 62,600 48,419 14,181 29.29 252,560 222,635 29,925 13.44

06月 53,088 41,187 11,901 28.90 305,648 263,822 41,826 15.85

07月 59,348 47,369 11,979 25.29 364,996 311,191 53,805 17.29

08月 51,005 47,012 3,993 8.49 416,001 358,203 57,798 16.14

09月 48,919 47,496 1,423 3.00 464,920 405,699 59,221 14.60

10月 55,167 57,191 (2,024) (3.54) 520,087 462,890 57,197 12.36

11月 56,897 58,661 (1,764) (3.01) 576,984 521,551 55,433 10.63

12月 69,248 59,304 9,944 16.77 646,232 580,855 65,377 11.26
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